Fantasy BIO

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun Plural

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Proper Noun

Verb Past Tense




Fantasy BIO

was born on Feb. 24, 1955, in California. His parents were

and

. However, he was adopted by and
von . Asaboy, and his father worked on inthe . He
was by the but he was . Jobs was

by the school but he did so well on that his

wanted to skip him to school. Still, his didn't allow it.

When he was just 21, he and create an
and made and
And by 1980, isworth $1.2B.
However, had problems with the company
. People at thought was the

company. So they fired him. He started Inc. which later became

bought from . A year later,
became the head of again and put it on track. He introduces products like
the , , and
In 1991, he and they in Palo
Alto, California, with there .1n 2003, he he had

.On Oct. 5, 2011, in Palo Alto, California

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

