Fantasy BIO

1.	Proper Noun
2.	Proper Noun
3.	Proper Noun
4.	Proper Noun
5.	Proper Noun
6.	Proper Noun
7.	Proper Noun
8.	Proper Noun
9.	Proper Noun
10.	Proper Noun
11.	Proper Noun
12.	Proper Noun
13.	Noun Plural
14.	Noun
15.	Verb Past Tense
16.	Adjective
17.	Noun
18.	Adjective
19.	Verb Past Tense
20.	Adjective
21.	Noun Plural
22.	Noun Plural
23.	Adjective

24.	Noun Plural					
25.	Proper Noun					
26.	Proper Noun					
27.	Proper Noun					
28.	Noun					
29.	Proper Noun					
30.	Proper Noun					
31.	Noun Plural					
32.	Adjective					
33.	Adjective					
34.	Proper Noun					
35.	Noun					
36.	Proper Noun					
37.	Adjective					
38.	Noun					
39.	Proper Noun					
40.	Proper Noun					
41.	Proper Noun					
42.	Verb Present Ends In Ing					
43.	Proper Noun					
44.	Proper Noun					
45.	Proper Noun					
46.	Proper Noun					
47.	Proper Noun					
48.	Proper Noun					

49.	Proper Noun
50.	Proper Noun
51.	Noun
52.	Noun
53.	Noun
54.	Verb Past Tense
55.	Proper Noun
56.	Proper Noun
57.	Verb Past Tense
58.	Adjective
59.	Noun Plural
60.	Verb Past Tense
61.	Noun
62.	Proper Noun
63.	Verb Past Tense

Fantasy BIO

	Proper Noun	Proper Noun	_ was born on F	eb. 24, 1955	5, in Californi	a. His parents	were	
	Proper Noun	Proper Noun	Proper Noun	and	Proper Noun	Proper N	loun	
	Proper Noun	However, he was	s adopted by	Proper Noun	and	Proper Noun	Proper	
Noun	As a boy,	Proper Noun	and his father	worked on	Noun Plural	in the	Noun .	Не
was	Verb Past Tens	e by the	Adjective	Noun	but he was _	Adjective	Jobs was	
	Verb Past Tense	_ by theAdje	ective school	but he did s	o well on	Noun Plural	_ that his	
	Noun Plural	wanted to skip hir	n to <u>Adjective</u>	school	l. Still, his	Noun Plural	didn't allow	it.
Whe	en he was just 2	1, he andPro	per Noun	Proper Noun	create an _	Proper Noun	Noun	
	Proper Noun	and Proper No	made	Noun Plural	Adje	ctive and	Adjective	
And	by 1980,	Proper Noun	Noun is We	orth \$1.2B.				
How	vever, Prope	r Noun had	Adjective p	roblems with	h the Nou	n compar	ny Proper	
Noun	People at	Proper Noun	thought	Proper Noun	was	erb Present ends in IN	g the	
com	pany. So they fi	ired him. He start	ed Proper Noun	Inc. w	hich later bec	ame Prope	r Noun_•	
	Proper Noun	bought Proper	Noun from _	Proper Nou	. A yea	r later,	oper Noun	
beca	me the head of	Proper Noun	again and put	it on track. l	He introduces	Proper Noun	products	s lik
the _	Noun ,	Noun , al	nd Noun	_•				
In 19	991, he	b Past Tense	Proper Noun	Proper No	un and th	neyVerb Pa	st Tense in	Palo
Alto	, California, wi	th thereAdjec	tive Nou	n Plural .	In 2003, he _	Verb Past Tense	he had	
	Noun . On	Oct. 5, 2011,	Proper Noun	Verb Past T	Tense in P	alo Alto, Calif	ornia.	

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.